1A
1B
1C
1D

2A
2B
2C
2D

3A
3B
3C
3D

4A
4B
4C
4D

3 Balls Count
Par

Team #1

Hole

Jim Jenkins
Floyd White
George Empty
Kirk Bramwell
Team Score

To Par

Team #2

Hole

John Jeter
Rodney Moore
Sonny Allred
Gary Coleman
Team Score

To Par

Team #3

Hole

Lee Hall Il
Idris Kamara
Bobby M
Robert Brown
Team Score

To Par

Team #4
Hole

Rashish "RT" Ramchar:

Shawn Alfred

Anthony McDuffie

Don Keller
Team Score

To Par

Team #5
Hole

4 3 4 45 4 3 5 4

Jim Flo GecKirk Bramwell

12 3 456 7 829
4 3 4555 2 45
3 2 446 4 46 5
3 354865 355
6 557 7 4 5 7 8
10 8 1313 18 13 9 15 15
2-1 1131 00 3
Johr Roc Sor Gary Coleman
12 3 456 7 829
4 3 45 6 5 25 4
6 3 445 3 3 6 4
4 3 4 47 6 4 7 4
5 4 6 510 5 4 5 5
13 91213 18 13 9 16 12

Lee Idri Bol Robert Brown

12 3 456 7 8 9
4 4 545 6 45 4
4 4 4 45 4 5 55
8 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 5
4 4 6 57 5 3 4 4
12 12 13 12 14 13 12 14 13

0 31 0-11 3-11

Rasl She Ani Don Keller

12 3 456 7 89
3 3 446 5 5 5 4
5 3 56 5 4 46 5
4 4 4 47 6 45 5
5 3 75 7 6 3 6 4
12 913 13 18 15 11 16 13

0 0113 3 211

Eup Sirr Ler Alton Bell Il
12 3 456 7 829

36

Front
Total
37
38
41
54
114

Front
Total
38
38
43
49
115

Front
Total
41
40
45
42
115

Front
Total
39
43
43
46
120

12

Front
Total

4 45 3 45 4 3 4 36

Back

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
5 45 5 4 4 3 4 4 38

5 6 5 6 4 6 45 5 46

4 55 5 5 6 3 4 8 45

6 59 6 8 7 6 4 8 59

14 14 15 16 13 16 10 12 17 127
2 20 71 1-2 3 5 19

Back

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
4 45 4 4 6 4 3 4 38

5 47 45 6 4 3 7 45

5 4 6 6 5 4 3 6 43

7 7 8 6 5 5 5 6 6 55

14 12 18 14 13 16 12 9 16 124
2 03 51100 4 16

Back

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
5 35 35 6 4 3 4 38

4 4 7 4 55 45 5 43

5 5 8 4 5 3 6 4 43

5 46 6 6 6 4 3 7 47

14 11 18 11 13 16 11 11 13 118
2-13 21 1-1 2 1 10

Back

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
4 47 4 5 6 4 3 4 41

4 6 5 3 5 3 3 5 38

5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 45

5 7 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 a4

13 16 14 12 14 14 11 9 14 117
1 4-1 3 2-1-10 2 9

Back

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

75
84
86
113

76
83
86
104

79
83
88
89

80
81
88
920

Total:

$

180.00
140.00
1st Team

S 40.00
2nd Team

$ 3500 $ 10.00

1st/PP

2nd/PP



5A
5B
5C
5D

6A
6B
6C
6D

7A
7B
7C
7D

8A
8B
8C
8D

9A
9B
9C
9D

Eupert Braithwaite
Simms

Lenny Coleman
Alton Bell 11l

Team Score

To Par

Team #6
Hole

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Team Score

To Par

Team #7
Hole

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Team Score

To Par

Team #8
Hole

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Team Score

To Par

Team #9
Hole
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

& Hh b
O A~ WN &

HitH HH

HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HitH HH

HitH HH

HitH HH

HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HitH HH

HitH HH

HitH HH

HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HitH HH

HitH HH

HitH HH

1 2
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH

v on b

14

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##

o G

14

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##

(<) < Y, |

17

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##

(<) ) Y, |

16

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

##
##
##
##

O wuww

Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

N oA

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

##
##
##
##

[ T B -

13

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##

38
40
44
45
119

11

Front

Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Front

Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Front

Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Front

Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

o s AN

10
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

10
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

10
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

10
##
##
##
##

v U1 O

14

11
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

11
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

11
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

11
##
##
##
##

N O

18

12
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

12
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

12
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

12
##
##
##
##

O VA WN

13
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

13
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

13
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

13
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

[ T B -

14
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

14
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

14
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

14
##
##
##
##

0 v &S

13

-2

15
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

15
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

15
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

15
##
##
##
##

A A AW

11

16
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

16
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

16
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

16
##
##
##
##

& Hh WG

11

17
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

17
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

17
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

17
##
##
##
##

N O 0o s

18
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

18
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

18
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

HitH#

18
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

43
41
43
49
120

12

Back

Total

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Back

Total

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Back

Total

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Back
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

81
81
87
94

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



10A
108
10C
10D

1st Place

2nd Place

3K 3k 3k 3k 3k K %k k

Team Score

To Par

Team #10
Hole

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Team Score

To Par

Front Winners

eam
Team #2
Team #3
Team #4
Team #5
Team #6
Team #7
Team #8
Team #9
Team #10

Lowest Score
Second

Team #1

Jim Jenkins
Floyd White
George Empty
Kirk Bramwell

Team #2

John Jeter

Rodney Moore

Sonny Allred

Gary Coleman
TIES

3% 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k K %k %k Xk k

Place

Team #3

HitH HH

HitH HH

HitH HH

1 2
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HiH HH
HitH HH

HitH HH

H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

H#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

Hith

HitH#

Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

Hith

H#

H#

##
##
##
##
H#

H#

HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

v n n n

#N/A

#N/A

Front

Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Front Scores
To Par

N N o

11
999
999
999
999
999

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

H#

H#

10
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

HH#

HH#

11
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

H#

H#

12
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

Hith

HitH#

13
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

Hith

HH#

HH#

##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

H#

H#

15
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

HH#

HH#

16
##
##
##
##
HH#

HH#

H#

H#

17
##
##
##
##
H#

H#

Hith

HitH#

Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith
Hith

Hith

#N/A

#N/A

Back
Total
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Back Scores
To Par

19
16
10
9
12
999
999
999
999
999

10

1st Place

2nd Place

3% 3k 3k %k %k 3k Kk

Back Winners

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
eam
Team #5
Team #6
Team #7
Team #8
Team #9
Team #10

Team #4

Rashish "RT" Ran $
Shawn Alfred S
Anthony McDuffi $
Don Keller S

Team #3

Lee Hall lll

Idris Kamara

Bobby M

Robert Brown
TIES

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k K ok %k 3k %k %k k

v n n n

Place

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



Lee Hall 11l
Idris Kamara
Bobby M
Robert Brown

v n n n

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



